AAFCO PTP Antibiotics and Drugs analyzed in Animal Feed Laboratories

ANSWER CHOICES

Our laboratory does not analyze antibiotics or drugs.

Amprolium

Bacitracin Methylene Disalicylate
Bambermycins

Carbadox
Chlortetracycline
Chlortetracycline/Sulfamethazine
Clopidol

Cyromazine

Decoquinate

Diclazuril

Diflubenzuron
Fenbendazole

Florfenicol

Hygromycin B
Laidlomycin

Lasalocid

Lincomycin

Melengestrol Acetate
Monensin

Morantel Tartrate

Narasin
Narasin/Nicarbazin
Neomycin/Oxytetracycline
Nicarbazin
Oxytetracycline
Poloxalene

Pyrantel Tartrate

Rabon

Ractopamine

Robenidine Hydrochloride

(S)-Methoprene
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RESPONSES
24.53%

35.85%

18.87%

5.66%

18.87%

58.49%

28.30%

9.43%

3.77%

39.62%

18.87%

7.55%

9.43%

7.55%

3.77%

5.66%

49.06%

13.21%

3.77%

60.38%

3.77%

33.96%

24.53%

16.98%

30.19%

50.94%

1.89%

5.66%

1.89%

20.75%

15.09%

5.66%
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AAFCO PTP Antibiotics and Drugs analyzed in Animal Feed Laboratories

Salinomycin
Semduramicin

Sulfadimethoxine and Ormetoprim 5:1
Sulfadimethoxine and Ormetoprim 5:3
Tiamulin

Tilmicosin

Tylosin

Tylosin/Sulfamethazine

Tylvalosin

Virginiamycin

Zilpaterol Hydrochloride

Zoalene

Please add additional antibiotics/drugs not listed:

Total Respondents: 53
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33.96%
11.32%

5.66%

5.66%

15.09%

16.98%

30.19%

15.09%

0.00%

16.98%

3.77%

7.55%

16.98%
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ANSWER CHOICES

Name

Company
Address
Address 2
City/Town
State/Province
ZIP/Postal Code
Country

Email Address

Phone Number

AAFCO PTP Antibiotics and Drugs analyzed in Animal Feed Laboratories

Q2 Please provide your State, Province or Country

Answered: 51
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Skipped: 2

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
86.27%
0.00%
98.04%
0.00%

0.00%

44

50





